



Prepared on: 08/22/2013

**BID TABULATION FOR PROJECT:**

**Bid Opening Date: 8-2-2013**

**Project Number: 281 SF-151**

**PCN: i2wd**

**COUNTY: Brown**

				CONTRACTOR	
				<i>Lien Transportation</i>	
				<i>Aberdeen, SD</i>	
<u>BID ITEM</u>				<u>BID</u>	<u>ITEM</u>
<u>NUMBER</u>	<u>BID ITEM</u>	<u>QUANTITY</u>	<u>UNIT</u>	<u>PRICE</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
009E0010	Mobilization	1	LS	8,500.00	8,500.00
110E0500	Remove Pipe Culvert	55	Ft	18.00	990.00
110E1000	Remove Asphalt Concrete Pavement	1	LS	2,600.00	2,600.00
120E0600	Contractor Furnished Borrow	525	CuYd	16.50	8,662.50
260E0010	Subbase	400	Ton	22.50	9,000.00
260E1010	Base Course	375	Ton	24.00	9,000.00
320E1200	Asphalt Concrete Composite	155	Ton	140.00	21,700.00
421E0100	Pipe Culvert Undercut	16.4	CuYd	12.00	196.80
450E0142	24" RCP Class 2, Furnish	54	Ft	51.00	2,754.00
450E0150	24" RCP, Install	54	Ft	19.00	1,026.00
450E2200	24" RCP Sloped End, Furnish	2.00	Each	480.00	960.00
450E2201	24" RCP Sloped End, Install;	2.00	Each	245.00	490.00
450E4759	18" CMP 16 Gauge, Furnish	90.00	Ft	24.00	2,160.00
450E4760	18" CMP 16 Gauge, Install	90.00	Ft	19.00	1,710.00
450E5406	18" CMP Safety End, Furnish	2.00	Each	235.00	470.00
450E5407	18" CMP Safety End, Install	2.00	Each	240.00	480.00
634E0010	Flagging	25.00	Hour	23.05	576.25
634E0100	Traffic Control	1277.00	Unit	1.20	1,532.40
634E0120	Traffic Control, Miscellaneous	1.00	LS	6,640.00	6,640.00
634E0420	Type C Advance Warning Arrow Panel	1.00	Each	1,430.00	1,430.00
734E0010	Erosion Control	1.00	LS	954.00	954.00
734E0154	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	30.00	Ft	6.55	196.50
831E1010	Geogrid Reinforcement	300.00	SqYd	4.50	1,350.00
<b>TOTAL</b>					<b>83,378.45</b>